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411 8 156054HONDA 25.1% 16.7% 12.8%21.2%25.4% 8 12.5% 12 11.9%26 14.0% HONDA667 21.5%42 16.2%5 11.1%26 18.6%
239 3 111928YAMAHA 14.6% 6.3% 9.4%6.7%13.1% 14 21.9% 6 5.9%27 14.5% YAMAHA384 12.4%23 8.9%4 8.9%10 7.1%
121 9 204814CHONGQING LIFAN 7.4% 18.8% 17.1%17.0%6.6% 7 10.9% 21 20.8%28 15.1% CHONGQING LIFAN351 11.3%56 21.6%7 15.6%20 14.3%
168 6 73917PIAGGIO 10.2% 12.5% 6.0%13.8%8.0% 4 6.3% 3 3.0%20 10.8% PIAGGIO303 9.8%16 6.2%3 6.7%20 14.3%
119 6 8137MODENAS 7.3% 12.5% 6.8%4.6%3.3% 6 9.4% 6 5.9%11 5.9% MODENAS205 6.6%20 7.7%1 2.2%8 5.7%
130 1168KAWASAKI 7.9% 0.9%5.7%3.8% 4 6.3% 10 9.9%18 9.7% KAWASAKI205 6.6%11 4.2%5 11.1%2 1.4%
112 2 4717SUZUKI 6.8% 4.2% 3.4%2.5%8.0% 1 1.6% 1 1.0%4 2.2% SUZUKI164 5.3%10 3.9%1 2.2%5 3.6%
35 1 10107KYMCO 2.1% 2.1% 8.5%3.5%3.3% 3 4.7% 10 9.9%3 1.6% KYMCO104 3.4%15 5.8%1 2.2%9 6.4%
27 4 765DAYTONA 1.6% 8.3% 6.0%2.1%2.3% 2 3.1% 7 6.9%6 3.2% DAYTONA87 2.8%9 3.5%14 10.0%
41 3 161APRILIA 2.5% 6.3% 0.9%2.1%0.5% 1 1.6% 2 2.0%4 2.2% APRILIA77 2.5%13 5.0%1 2.2%4 2.9%
39 1 35B.M.W. 2.4% 2.1% 1.1%2.3% 2 3.1% B.M.W.61 2.0%8 3.1%2 4.4%1 0.7%
34 1 135K.T.M. 2.1% 2.1% 0.9%1.1%2.3% 2 3.1% 1 1.0%3 1.6% K.T.M.55 1.8%4 1.5%1 0.7%
18 1 242CHONGQING 1.1% 2.1% 1.7%1.4%0.9% 3 4.7% 2 2.0%5 2.7% CHONGQING48 1.6%9 3.5%1 2.2%1 0.7%
21 421LONCIN GROUP 1.3% 3.4%0.7%0.5% 1 1.0%4 2.2% LONCIN GROUP45 1.5%6 2.3%2 4.4%4 2.9%
23 231DAELIM 1.4% 1.7%1.1%0.5% 2 3.1% 2 2.0%3 1.6% DAELIM43 1.4%5 1.9%1 2.2%1 0.7%
4 446SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.2% 3.4%1.4%2.8% 1 1.0%9 4.8% SHANGHAI JIALIN33 1.1%2 0.8%2 4.4%1 0.7%
2 2138SYM 0.1% 1.7%4.6%3.8% 1 1.6%1 0.5% SYM27 0.9%

13 11DUCATI 0.8% 0.4%0.5% 1 1.6%2 1.1% DUCATI21 0.7%1 0.4%1 2.2%1 0.7%
6 1 41JIANGMEN 0.4% 2.1% 3.4%0.5% 3 3.0% JIANGMEN18 0.6%2 0.8%1 2.2%
8 5CHONGQOING 0.5% 4.3% 1 0.5% CHONGQOING18 0.6%3 1.2%1 0.7%
6 221PEUGEOT 0.4% 1.7%0.7%0.5% 1 1.0%1 0.5% PEUGEOT16 0.5%3 6.7%

13TRIUMPH 0.8% 1 0.5% TRIUMPH15 0.5%1 0.4%
7 32NIPPONIA 0.4% 1.1%0.9% 1 1.6% 2 2.0% NIPPONIA15 0.5%
1 32HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.1% 1.1%0.9% 1 1.6%2 1.1% HYOSUNG MOTORS13 0.4%4 2.9%
8 1AGUSTA 0.5% 0.5% 1 0.5% AGUSTA11 0.4%1 0.7%

111ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 0.9%0.4%0.5% 1 1.0% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH11 0.4%1 0.4%2 4.4%4 2.9%
3 12SOKUDO 0.2% 0.9%0.9% 3 3.0% SOKUDO10 0.3%1 2.2%
5 11C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.3% 0.4%0.5% 1 1.0% C.P.I. MOTOR CO8 0.3%

1 123JIANGSU LINHAI 2.1% 0.9%0.7%1.4% 1 0.5% JIANGSU LINHAI8 0.3%
6CHONGQINT LIFAN 2.1% CHONGQINT LIFAN6 0.2%

212TGB 1.7%0.4%0.9% 1 1.6% TGB6 0.2%
4 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.2% 2.1% 1 0.5% HARLEY DAVIDSON6 0.2%

14DAELIM MOTOR 0.4%1.9% 1 0.5% DAELIM MOTOR6 0.2%
1 2PGO 0.1% 0.7% 1 1.0%1 0.5% PGO5 0.2%
4MV AGUSTA 0.2% MV AGUSTA5 0.2%1 0.4%
1 13MBK 0.1% 0.4%1.4% MBK5 0.2%
1 1NACIONAL MOTOR 0.1% 0.4% 1 1.0%1 0.5% NACIONAL MOTOR4 0.1%
2SKY TEAM 0.1% 1 0.5% SKY TEAM4 0.1%1 0.4%

JINCHENG 3 3.0% JINCHENG3 0.1%
3ROYAL ENFIELD 0.2% ROYAL ENFIELD3 0.1%
1MOTO SPA 0.1% MOTO SPA2 0.1%1 0.7%

DAYANG DAYANG2 0.1%1 2.2%1 0.7%
2GAS GAS MOTOS 0.9% GAS GAS MOTOS2 0.1%

2BETA MOTOR 0.1% BETA MOTOR2 0.1%
2CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLE2 0.1%

1CHONGOING ZONG 0.9% CHONGOING ZONG1 0.0%
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1TM RACING 0.4% TM RACING1 0.0%
1K.L S.R.L. 0.1% K.L S.R.L.1 0.0%
1BUELL 0.1% BUELL1 0.0%

1C.P.I. MOTOR 0.4% C.P.I. MOTOR1 0.0%
1CHONGGING LIFAN 0.1% CHONGGING LIFAN1 0.0%

1MALAGUTI 0.9% MALAGUTI1 0.0%
1GAS-GAS MOTOS 0.5% GAS-GAS MOTOS1 0.0%

1GAGIVA 0.1% GAGIVA1 0.0%
1CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLES1 0.0%

1640 213 11728348 3096TOTAL 64 101186 25945140
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